
Service Parts List S120SCT-Li
UK/EU

18V120MM SURFACE CONDITIONING TOOL

V9 ALL PARTS
139-0001

1

2

5

6
7

8

10

12

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

25

26
29

30

31

31

33

34

35

36

18

38

40

40

11
41

44

46

47

48
49

50
51

52
56

53

54

55
38

57

A100



Item Description Part No Qty Item Description Part No Qty Item Description Part No Qty

A100 LOWER GEARBOX & OUTPUT SHAFT ASSEMBLY 139-0141 1
A1 LEFT BODY HOUSING 139-0101 1
A2 RIGHT BODY HOUSING 139-0102 1
A5 THREAD FORMING SCREW PAN HEAD POZIDRIV M4X14 F-TFPX-M4-14-ST-BO 8
A6 SPEED PEDOMETER DIAL & PCB 139-0111 1
A7 TRIGGER SWITCH 139-0112 1
A8 MOTOR CONTROLLER PCB 139-0113 1

A10 BATTERY PIN CONNECTOR 139-0115 1
A11 MOTOR - BRUSHLESS INRUNNER 139-0116 1
A12 BARREL GUARD 139-0105 1
A14 FRONT BALE HANDLE 139-0106 1
A15 BEVEL GEARBOX 139-0107 1
A16 BEVEL GEARBOX COVER 139-0108 1
A17 SCREW PAN HEAD POZIDRIV M4X25 F-SPHPZ-M4-25-ST-BO 4
A18 SCREW PAN HEAD POZIDRIV M5X12 F-SPHPZ-M5-12-ST-BO 3
A19 GUARD LOCK LEVER 139-0109 1
A20 GUARD LOCK LEVER PIN 139-0110 1
A21 SCREW PAN HEAD POZIDRIV M5X25 F-SPHPZ-M5-25-ST-BO 1
A23 BEVEL GEAR 139-0119 1
A24 OUTPUT SHAFT 139-0120 1
A25 OUTPUT SHAFT GREASE GUARD 139-0121 1
A26 OUTPUT SHAFT LOCK ACTUATOR 139-0122 1
A29 OUTPUT SHAFT LOCK SPRING 139-0123 1
A30 ECLIP 5X0.8MM F-ECLIP-5-080-ST-PO 1
A31 BARREL LOCK KEY 139-0125 2
A33 RIVET Ø3X22 F-BRIVET-O-D-3-22-AL-SC 1
A34 BARREL GUARD RETAINING WASHER 139-0127 1
A35 GEARBOX INPUT BEARING RETAINING PLATE 139-0128 1
A36 BARREL RETAINING KNURLED KNOB 139-0129 1
A38 RUBBER COLUMN Ø5X8 139-0132 2
A40 THREAD FORMING SCREW PAN HEAD POZIDRIV M5X5 F-TFPX-M5-5-ST-BO 4
A41 BEARING 607-2Z F-B-607-2Z 1
A44 BEARING 6902-2RS F-B-6902-2RS 1
A46 RUBBER O-RING Ø6X1.0 139-0135 1
A47 BEARING 698-2Z F-B-698-2Z 1
A48 INTERNAL CIRCLIP Φ35X1.5 F-CCINT-35-1.5-ST-PO 1
A49 Bearing 6202-2RS F-B-6202-2RS 1
A50 INTERNAL CIRCLIP Φ26X1.2 F-CCINT-26-1.2-ST-PO 1
A51 NEEDLE BEARING Φ17*Φ25*16 F-B-17X25X16 1
A52 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP Ø32X1.2 F-CCEXT-32-1.2-ST-PO 1
A53 ALLEN KEY GROMMET 052-0102 1
A54 RUBBER PIN 4X6 139-0136 1
A55 WASHER 139-0137 1
A56 M6 ALLEN KEY F-HEXKEY-M6-ST-BO 1
A57 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT Ø13 F-CCINT-13-1-ST-PO 1


